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CRONOGRAMA FISICO-FINANCEIRO

SECRETARY DA INFRAESTRUTURA

OSJETO: REFORMA DOMERCACCCENTRA!.

LOCAL; RUACEL. DiOGOCCMSS -8ARROCENTRO -WMWOD: SCSPAL.CE

OATA: ;:c5.:D22

PRAZOS

ESPEOBCAQJlO005 SERVES SO CWS tODIAS 90 CM3 TOTAJStRS)120DIAS %150 0W3 180OA3 210 DIAS 240 OAS 270 DIAS 300 CMS seo CKAS530 DIAS

RJ% % RS % W % RS % RS RS RS RS% % % RS % RS % RS % RS %

ADMINISTRACAo LOCAL1 3.10% RS 11 439.49 3.79% RS 13599.15 7.7S% RS 28579.38 8.19% RS 30204.14 100.00%12,30% RS 45.379,73 15.06% RS 55 547,59 RS 4S.169.16 RS 2 405.51 RS 368 908,0012.24% 12.24% RS 45.169.16 559% RS22.08a.41 1152% RS 43.959.69 6.77% RS 24.56659 0.6S%

2 SERV1COS PRELMlNARES 100.00% RS 122 061.97 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO 100.00% RS 122 061.970.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00%

OEMOLKJAO £ REDRADAS3 100.00% RS 203.122.81 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0.00 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% 100.00% RS 203 122.81RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO RSO.OO RSO.OO RSO.OO RSO.OO0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

4 PAREDES E PAJNElS 0.00% RSO.OO 30.00% RS298 715.11 30.00% RS 293 715.11 40.00% RS 393.236.82 100.00% RS 995.717.040.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO RSO.OO RSO.OO RS 0.000,00% 0.00%, 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0.00 0.00% 0.00%

FUNDAC6ES E ESTRUTURAS5 0.00% RSO.OO 40.00% RS 105350.62 40.00% RS 105 3S0.62 20.00% RSS2 675.31 0.00% RSO.OO RS 0.00 100.00% RS 263.376.550.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO 0,00%0,00%

6 COBERTURA 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 10.00% RS 420 837.42 10,00% RS 420 837,42 15,00% RS 631256,13 100.00% RS 4208374,1715,00% RS 631.255.13 15.00% RS 631.256.13 15.00% RS 631.256.13 RS 420 837.42 RS 420 837.42 RSO.OO RS 0.0010.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%

7 PtSCC 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0.00 0.00% RSO.OO 30.00% RS 415210.61 30.00% RS 415.210.61 RS 276.807.07 20.00% RS 276.807.07 RS 0.00 100.00% RS 1 334.035.3720.00% 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00%

B ESCUAORIAS E F5RRAGEUS RSO.CO 0.00% RSO.OO0.00% 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 30.00% RS 76.721.69 RS 76.721.69 RS 51 147,79 RS 0.00 100.00% RS 255 73830.00% 20.00% 20,00% RS 51.147.79 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0,00%

9 REVESTV.tENTOS 0,00%0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0.00 0.00% RS 0.00 30,00% RS1S6 633.07 RS 0,00 100,00% RS 622.1102330.00% RS 186.633,07 20.00% RS 124.422.05 20.00% RS 124 422.05 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00%

INSTALLdgSHOROSANITAR1A210 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO RS 0.00 100.00% RS 439930.1540.00% RS 195 992.06 30.00% RS 146.994.05 30.00% RS 146.594,05 RSO.OO RSO.OO0.00% 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% 0.00%

SNSTALA;AC OEecuBATE A NCENOO11 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0.00 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO RS 0.00 100.00% RS 243.721.6740.00% RS 97.483.67 30.00% RS 73.116.50 30.00% RS 73.11650 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.CO 0.00%

12 CA1XA D'AGUA RSO.OO0.00% 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0.00 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0,00 RS 0.00 100.00% RS 79.997.970.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO RS 31999.19 60.00% RS 47.998.78 RS 0 00 0.00%40.00% 0,00%

13 C1STERNA 0,00% RSO.CO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0.00 0,00% RS 0,00 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0,00 100.00% RS 233 60323RSO.OO 0.00% R5 0.C0 0.00% RSOOO 60.00% RS 140.161.97 40,00% RS 93.441.31 RSO.OO 0.00%0.00%

INSTALAQOES ELETRICAS. 10GICA E TELEFONIA14 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO RS 0.00 100.00% RS 1279 457280.00% 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 50,00% RS 639.725.64 RS 639.728.6450.00% 0.00%

15 0.00%PINTURA 0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO O.CO% RS 0,00 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 44552,01 100.00% RS 222.760,03RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.CO 20,00% RS 44 552.01 30,00% RS 66 828.01 RS 66.823.01 20,00%30.00%

URBANEACpAo E PAJSAGISMO16 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 0,00 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RS 14.068.66 100.00% RS 23.137,32RS 0.00 0.00% RSO.CO 0.00% RSO.OO 0,00% RS O.GO 0.00% RSO.OO 50,00% RS 14 063.66 S0.00%

17 SERVKJOS DIVERSOS 0.00% RS 0.00 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% RS 10.81051 100,00% RS 10.810,91RS 0.00 0.00% RS 0.00 0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.CO RSO.CO 100.00%0.00% 0.00%

RS 341.624,273.10% 3.79% RS 418.064.89 7.75% RS 853482.53 8.19% 100,00%RS 90Z.003.68 12.30% RS 1.355,20122 RS71.837.0815.06% RS 1.658.849.81 12,24% RS 1.348912.74 12.14% RS 1.348.912.74 5.99% RS 659.638.99 11.92% RS 1.312.793.85 6.77% RS 745.591.90 0,65%
RS 11.016.913.71

3.10% RS 341.624,27 6.90% RS 759.689.16 14.64% RS 1.613.171,69 22.83% RS 2.515.175,37 35.13% RS 3870.376,59 50,19% RS 5.529.226,40 6243% RS 6.878.139.14 74.68% RS 8227.051,83 RS 8.886.690,87 RS 10.199484.72 RS 10.94S.076,63 100.00% RS 11.016513,7160,66% 92.58% 99.35%
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